
FIRST FLOOR

7
6

2

762

762

762 762

BED 1

RWP

BED 2

BED 3

BATHROOM

EN-

SUITE

LANDING

W'DRB

W'DRB

1213 11 10 9

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

6

7

8

9

10

111213

7
6

2

762

762

7
6

2

BEDROOM 2

BED-

ROOM 1

EN-

SUITE

C'BRD

BATH-

ROOM

LANDING

W'DRB

RWP

610

7
6

2

762

762

762762

BED 1

RWP

BED 2

BED 3

BATHROOM

EN-

SUITE

LANDING

W'DRB

W'DRB

12 1311109

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

6

7

8

9

10

11 12 13

7
6

2

762

762

7
6

2

BEDROOM 2

BED-

ROOM 1

EN-

SUITE

C'BRD

BATH-

ROOM

LANDING

W'DRB

RWP

610

RWP RWP

GROUND FLOOR

8
3

8
8

3
8

8
3

8

686

LOUNGE

KITCHEN /

DINER

WC

HALL

STORE

RWP

1 2
3

4
5

6

7

8
3

8

8
3

8

838

686

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KITCHEN /

DINER

LOUNGE

HALL

C'BRD

WC

RWP

RWP

8
3

8
8

3
8

8
3

8

686

LOUNGE

KITCHEN /

DINER

WC

HALL

STORE

RWP

12
3

4
5

6

7

8
3

8

8
3

8

838

686

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KITCHEN /

DINER

LOUNGE

HALL

C'BRD

WC

RWP

RWP

RWP RWP

E E

E E

G G

G G

FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION

G G

E

G

E E

REAR ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION

E

G

1:100 @ A1

E

Feb 21172 - P - 4T

A Reed

Former AGA

Rangemaster Site,

Wellington Road,

Coalbrookdale

4 Terrace

Plans and Elevations

A1

DWG No.

VERSION

JOB

DATE
SCALE REVISION

DRAWN

TITLE

SHROPSHIRE

SY5 6JH

TELEPHONE: (01743) 761789

SHREWSBURY

CROSS HOUSES

THE OLD WORKHOUSE

SHROPSHIRE HOMES LTD

REVISION                                                                                        DATE         Rev.By

A
DRAWINGS UPDATED AS PER PLANNERS COMMENTS 05.07.21 AR

B DRAWINGS UPDATED AS PER PLANNERS COMMENTS 03.08.21 AR

C
ELEVATIONS UPDATED TO SUIT RAFTER FEET 17.08.21 AR

D RAFTER FEET DEPTH INCREASED. BAY WINDOW ROOF

CHANGES TO PITCHED FROM SQUARE

13.09.21 SP

E METER BOX AMENDED 27.10..21 SP


	Sheets and Views
	172 - P - 4T Option A 4 Terrace Plans and Elevations


